RVAHJ

Confreres
JP Peer Support Program

Independent, Trusted, Respacted

From time to time, we all come across situations where it would be useful to be able to reach out to someone and ask
a question, clarify a detail or chat through a challenging situation. Some of our more experienced JPs — many of them
Fellows of the Association and/or Order of Australia recipients — have offered their time and expertise to help
whenever you may need it. We call this the RVAH] JP Confréres Program.

A ‘confrere’ is much more than a work colleague — maybe not quite a best mate or BFF, but certainly someone who
is a respected and knowledgeable Honorary Justice with loads of experience and a willingness to help.

Anytime Backup (i.e. 9 a.m. - 9 p.m. daily)

Dr. Terence Shannon 0AM JP FRVAH]

Bruce Shearer Bj (RTD) JP FRVAH]
Larry Hall jp FRvAH]
Rod Lavin jp FRVAH]

Wayne Smith Bj Jp FRVAH]

0408 358 604

0407 537 434
0407 599 535
0408 395 495
0417 389 039

0419 505 511
0418 885 122
0406 958 755
0412 155 634
0419 349 899
0427 883 264
0408 513 500

Colleen Woolley 0AM Jp FRVAH]

Paul Mracek jp FRVAH]

Jackie Warner jp FRAVH]

Bob Bolch 0aM jp FRVAH]

Wendy Williams Bj (RTD) JP FRAVH]

Jan Parker Bjjp

Tony McLennan Jp

Except evenings ...

0401 312 395
0417 318173

Loretta Cormack Jp B] (RTD) FRVAH]
Cheryl Duffjp
Other times ...
0408 389 059
0417 306 416
0411 074 468
0411 074 468
0410 546 731

Mon 9am-3pm = Gary Tragardh jp FRVAH]
Tue 9am-3pm Terry McKay B Jp FRVAH]
Tue 3pm-9pm = Martin Sayers 0AM JP FRVAH]
Wed 3pm-9pm = Martin Sayers 0AM JP FRVAH]
Thu 9am-3pm = Margaret Tinschert jp

Updated 7 December 2024

We’d love all JPs to be members of the RVAHJ (and most are) but you don’t need to be a member to use
this service. It's available to all Justices of the Peace, Bail Justices and authorised witnesses in Victoria.

admin@rvahj.org.au Facebook.com/
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